

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .3805/2017

SALES TAX BAR ASSOCIATION (REGD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to bring on record subsequent facts and documents)

WITH Civil Appeal No.3795/2017-(With Office Report)

Date : 18/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
for M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.

Mr. Avadh Bihari Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow, i.e., 19.4.2017.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar