

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).3805/2017SALES TAX BAR ASSOCIATION (REGD) Appellant(s)
VERSUS
GOVT. NCT OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to bring on record subsequent facts and documents)

WITH C.A. No.3795/2017

(With Office Report)

Date : 20/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Appellant(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.H.Parekh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sumit Goel, Adv.
Ms.Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
Mr.Akash Jindal, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Jain, Adv.
Mr.Virag Tiwari, Adv.
Mr.Kumarjeet Bhat, Adv.
Mr.Sudhir Sangal, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Avadh Bihari Kaushik, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.(NP)Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the respondents,
and in the interest of justice, post for hearing on 02.05.2017.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR